Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4218ESD - IC OPAMP TRPL 300MHZ R-R 14-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX4218ESDMAX4218ESD

—
__________________Pin Configurations
_______________Ordering Information
______________________Selector Guide
MAX4217ESA
MAX4217EUA -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
8 µMAX
—
—
MAX4219ESD
MAX4219EEE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
16 QSOP
—
—
MAX4222ESD
MAX4222EEE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 14 SO
16 QSOP
—
—
                             2 / 17                             2 / 17
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX4218ESD - IC OPAMP TRPL 300MHZ R-R 14-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
M
A
X